
Need to file online for free? 
Go to myfreetaxes.com

Families and individuals 
earning up to $58,000 
are eligible.

FREE Tax Preparation

TAX CENTERS 
ARE OPEN JANUARY 
THROUGH APRIL 15, 2021

SOUTHWEST 
1 BakerRipley Gulfton 
   Sharpstown Campus

6500 Rookin St., Houston, TX 77074 

4410 Navigation Blvd, Houston, TX 77011 

9800 Town Park Dr., Houston, TX 77036 

12300 Parc Crest Dr., Stafford, TX 77477 

4605 Wilmington St., Houston, TX 77051 

1625 Blalock Rd, Houston, TX 77080

6719 W. Montgomery, Houston, TX 77091 

3000 Aldine Mail Route Rd, Houston, TX 77039 

720 Fairmont Pkwy, Pasadena, TX 77504 

CENTRAL 
2 BakerRipley Ripley House

WEST 
3 Chinese Community Center 

FORT BEND 
4 United Way Fort Bend Center 

SPRING BRANCH 
5 Memorial Assistance Ministries 

NORTH 
7 Acres Homes Multi-Service Center 

8 BakerRipley East Aldine Campus 

PASADENA 
10  BakerRipley Cleveland Campus

1300 Bay Area Blvd, Houston, TX 77058 

CLEAR LAKE 
11 United Way Bay Area Center 

SOUTHWEST
6 Sunnyside Multi-Service Center 

Neighborhood Tax Centers

Helping families THRIVE

Ask about United Way SAVE*
You can get up to $250 back

FREE ITIN applications and renewals 

Call 2-1-1 or visit FreeTaxCenters.org
2-1-1 Texas/United Way HELPLINE

In Person service 
is by appointment ONLY

To schedule an 
appointment and get 
more information, visit:
www.freetaxcenters.org

Virtual service available

*Eligibility requirements apply
This information is subject to change

1600 Lake Front Cir. Spring, TX 77380

9 United Way Montgomery County Center
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Las familias y personas 
con ingresos de hasta
$58,000 están calificadas.

CENTROS DE IMPUESTOS 
ABIERTOS DE ENERO
A ABRIL 15, 2021

720 Fairmont Pkwy, Pasadena, TX 77504 

PASADENA 
10  BakerRipley Cleveland Campus

1300 Bay Area Blvd, Houston, TX 77058 

CLEAR LAKE 
11 United Way Bay Area Center 

Servicio en persona es 
con cita SOLAMENTE

Para hacer una cita y 
más información visite: 
www.freetaxcenters.org

Servicio virtual disponible

Preparación de Impuestos GRATUITA
Neighborhood Tax Centers
Aplicación y renovación ITIN GRATIS
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SUROESTE 
1 BakerRipley Gulfton 
   Sharpstown Campus

6500 Rookin St., Houston, TX 77074 

4410 Navigation Blvd, Houston, TX 77011 

9800 Town Park Dr., Houston, TX 77036 

12300 Parc Crest Dr., Stafford, TX 77477 

4605 Wilmington St., Houston, TX 77051 

1625 Blalock Rd, Houston, TX 77080

6719 W. Montgomery, Houston, TX 77091 

3000 Aldine Mail Route Rd, Houston, TX 77039 CENTRO 
2 BakerRipley Ripley House

OESTE
3 Chinese Community Center 

FORT BEND 
4 United Way Fort Bend Center 

SPRING BRANCH 
5 Memorial Assistance Ministries 

NORTE
7 Acres Homes Multi-Service Center 

8 BakerRipley East Aldine Campus 

SUROESTE 
6 Sunnyside Multi-Service Center 

1600 Lake Front Cir. Spring, TX 77380

9 United Way Montgomery County Center

Helping families THRIVE

Pregunte por United Way SAVE
Podría obtener hasta $250

¿Quiére preparar su declaración en línea gratis?
visite myfreetaxes.com

Llame al 2-1-1 o visite FreeTaxCenters.org 
2-1-1 Texas/United Way HELPLINE 

*Aplican requerimientos de elegibilidad
Esta información está sujeta a cambios


